

(COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE & AFFILIATED TO JNAFAU, HYD)

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

Faeza Hameed

has participated in Kala Umang, Inter College Art Fest on 17th February 2023 at Ashoka School of Planning and Architecture.

PRESIDENT (STUDENT BODY)

PROF. (MAJOR) DIVYA PILLAI PROFESSOR DR. MS RAGHAVENDRA DIRECTOR





(COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE & AFFILIATED TO JNAFAU, HYD)

CERTIFICATE

This certificate is awarded to

Faeza Hameed

for achieving 3rd position in 6hilpshoastra event, Kala Umang 2023 on

17th February 2023, at Ashoka School of Planning and Architecture.

VAMSHIRAM KARNATI

PRESIDENT (STUDENT BODY) PROF. (MAJOR) DIVYA PILLAI PROFESSOR DR. MS RAGHAVENDRA DIRECTOR





(COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE & AFFILIATED TO JNAFAU, HYD)

CERTIFICATE

This certificate is awarded to

Adeeba Shireen

for achieving 3rd position in Chitralekhaevent, Kala Umang 2023 on 17th February 2023, at Ashoka School of Planning and Architecture.

VAMSHIRAM KARNATI

PRESIDENT (STUDENT BODY) PROF. (MAJOR) DIVYA PILLAI

PROFESSOR

DR. MS RAGHAVENDRA

DIRECTOR





(COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE & AFFILIATED TO JNAFAU, HYD)

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

Adiba Shireen

has participated in Kala Umang, Inter College Art Fest on 17th February 2023 at Ashoka School of Planning and Architecture.

VAMSHIRAM KARNATI

PRESIDENT

(STUDENT BODY)

PROF. (MAJOR) DIVYA PILLAI

PROFESSOR

DR. MS RAGHAVENDRA DIRECTOR



66th Year Zonal NASA Convention **ZONE-5 2023**



CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This certificate is awarded to	FAEZA	for
participating and successt	fully completing the	
BASICS OF REVIT ARCHITECTURE	AND INTRODUCTION TO BIM	
Workshop at the 66th Zonal N	IASA Convention held	
at SJB School of Architecture a	nd Planning, Bengaluru.	
from 22nd October to 24	Ith October 2023.	

Dr.M.N.CHANDRASHEKAR

SJB SAP, BENGALURU

HARI SASIKUMAR NATIONAL PRESIDENT NASA INDIA EVANTHIKA PEREIRA ZONAL PRESIDENT ZONE 5 NASA INDIA









This is to Certify

from Deccan school of planning & Statistical is the second runner of the quiz in the Workshop on

"Remembering Ar. B V DOSHI" held at JNAFA University,

Hyderabad from 23rd to 25th March 2023.

Prof. K. Sunder kumar

Souma

Registrar JNAFA University

Ar. Prof. M. Vinod Ganesh

Quiz Master

Maugi Wali Ar. Manoj Wahi

IIID HRC Chairman

66" Year Zonal NASA Convention ZONE-5 2023



CERTIFICATE OF EXCELLENCE

This certificate is awarded to

66Z5-INCOIS-Z529-DECCAN SPA

for winning SPECIAL MENTION-1 in PHOTOGRAPHY TROPHY - 'INCLUSIVISION' at the 66th year Zonal NASA Convention, Zone-5, hosted at SJB School of Architecture and Planning, Bengaluru, Karnataka from 22nd October 2023 to 24th October 2023.

Dr.M.N.CHANDRASHEKHAR
DEAN
SJB SAP BENGALURU

HARI SASIKUMAR NATIONAL PRESIDENT EVANTHIKA PEREIRA ZONAL PRESIDENT ZONE I NASA INDIA



SJB SCHO OF ARCHITEC

SPECIAL MENTION-FOR PHOTOGRAPHY







CLASH 2K23

CERTIFICATE



OF MERIT

This certificate is presented to

DSPA - MIRZA MOIN

For his/her achievement in the sport of Conducted in the clash 2023.



TABLE TENNIS





Prof Ar. Gayatri Joganpally

Joint secretary JBRES Society.
Principal JBR ARCHITECTURE
COLLEGE.











This is to Certify

Mehreen Khan Deccan School of planning & Architeture

is the second runner of the quiz in the Workshop on

"Remembering Ar. B V DOSHI" held at JNAFA University,

Hyderabad from 23rd to 25th March 2023.

Ksume Prof. K. Sunder kumar Registrar JNAFA University

Ar. Prof. M. Vinod Ganesh Quiz Master

IIID HRC Chairman

Mauri Walt



(COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE & AFFILIATED TO JNAFAU, HYD)

CERTIFICATE

This certificate is awarded to

	Aree	ba	
for achieving 3rd	position in	Shilpas	event, Kala Umang 2023 on
			of Planning and Architecture.

PRESIDENT (STUDENT BODY) PROF. (MAJOR) DIVYA PILLAI PROFESSOR

DR. MS RAGHAVENDRA DIRECTOR





(COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE & AFFILIATED TO JNAFAU, HYD)

CERTIFICATE

This certificate is awarded to

Sameena

for achieving 3rd position in Chitrale knaevent, Kala Umang 2023 on 17th February 2023, at Ashoka School of Planning and Architecture.

VAMSHIRAM KARNATI

PRESIDENT

(STUDENT BODY)

PROF. (MAJOR) DIVYA PILLAI

PROFESSOR

DR. MSRAGHAVENDRA

DIRECTOR



66th Year Zonal NASA Convention **ZONE-5 2023**







CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This certificate is awarded to	Tabassum Sultana	tor
participating and succe	essfully completing the	
CHARACT	ER DESIGN	
Workshop at the 66th Zona	al NASA Convention held	
at SJB School of Architecture	e and Planning, Bengaluru.	
from 22nd October to	24th October 2023.	

Dr.M.N.CHANDRASHEKAR DEAN

SJB SAP, BENGALURU

HARI SASIKUMAR NATIONAL PRESIDENT NASA INDIA EVANTHIKA PEREIRA ZONAL PRESIDENT ZONE 5 NASA INDIA 66th Year Zonal NASA Convention **ZONE-5 2023**







CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This certificate is awarded to	Tabassum Sultana	fo
participating and succe	essfully completing the	
THESIS AND AFTER L	IFE OF ARCHITECTURE	
Workshop at the 66th Zona	al NASA Convention held	
at SJB School of Architecture	e and Planning, Bengaluru.	
from 22nd October to	24th October 2023.	

Dr.M.N.CHANDRASHEKAR

SJB SAP, BENGALURU

HARI SASIKUMAR NATIONAL PRESIDENT NASA INDIA EVANTHIKA PEREIRA ZONAL PRESIDENT ZONE 5 NASA INDIA